
 
Meet your principal gatherings for the upcoming 2023-204 school year 
Reuniones para conocer al director de su escuela del próximo año escolar 2023-2024 

 
 

School  
Escuela 

New principal 
Director(a) nuevo 

Date 
Fecha 

Booth Elementary School TBD 
 

 

Corbe4 Elementary School Melisa Chavez, interim 
principal 
 

Thursday, June 8 
Jueves 8 de junio 
5:30 p.m. to 6:30 p.m. 

Depoali Middle School Kendra Smith 
 

Monday, June 12 
Lunes 12 de junio 
5:30 p.m. to 6:30 p.m. 

Donner Springs Elementary 
School 

Mari Riggs  

Greenbrae Elementary 
School 

Josh Reddig Friday, August 11 
Viernes 11 de agosto 
6 p.m. 
 

Hug High School Tristan McEllhany, interim 
principal 

Thursday, July 13 
Jueves 13 de julio 
3 p.m. – 7 p.m. 
 

Incline Middle School Daniel Lediard 
 

Monday, June 5 
Lunes 5 de junio 
5:30 p.m. to 6:30 p.m. 
 

InnovaUons High School Michael Bradley Tuesday, May 30 
Martes 30 de mayo 
5:30 p.m. to 7 p.m. 
 

Lenz Elementary School Samantha Shoolroy 
 

 

Mathews Elementary School Amanda Schla4er Monday, August 7 
Lunes 7 de agosto 
3:00 p.m. to 4:30 p.m. 
 

North Valleys High School Tom Macaluso  
 

O’Brien Middle School Jaime Bowers 
 

 

Picollo School 
 
 
 
 

Jodee Prudente 
 

Thursday, June 1 
Jueves 1 de junio 
5:00 p.m. to 6:00 p.m. 
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Pine Middle School Ann Marie Redd 
 

Thursday, June 8 
Jueves 8 de junio 
5:30 p.m. – 6:30 p.m. 
 

Poulakidas Elementary 
School 

Chantal Lee  

Risley Elementary School Melissa Sullivan 
 

Tuesday, August 29 
Martes 29 de agosto 
 

Sky Ranch Middle School Jill Bayliss 
 

 

Sparks Middle School Sarah Peterson 
 

Thursday, August 10 
Jueves 10 de agosto 
12 p.m. to 2 p.m. 
 

Stead Elementary School Michelle Will 
 

 

TMCC/ North Star CrisUna Oronoz 
 

 

Towles Elementary School KrisUna MarUn 
 

August 10 

Turning Point Claudia Besse4e-Goetz Wednesday, May 31 
Miércoles 31 de mayo 
5:30 p.m. to 7:30 p.m. 
 

Warner Elementary School  Jeffery Miller, interim 
principal 

August 10 

Washoe Inspire Carrie McDonald 
 

Friday, June 9 
Viernes 9 de junio 
11:00 a.m. to 12 p.m. 

Wooster High School David Kitchin, interim 
principal 

Monday, June 5 
Lunes 5 de junio 
5:30 p.m. to 6:30 p.m. 
 

 
 
 
 
 


